	915189 NTS ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) F ▲ T ⊾ 1 Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	arks: Please record the attache	d original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): JAMES D. RAWH	2. Name and address of receiving party Name:NEZ-URE, U.C		
THOMAS N. TROXELL 10-31-0	Internal Address		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🏬 Yes 💢	No	OC	
3. Nature of conveyance:		ວ <u>ຼ</u>	
🔀 Assignment 🛛 🖟 Merger	Street Address	Street Address: 47 MARVE ST.	
🕞 Security Agreement 🛛 💭 Change of Name	ne	Sureer Address	
₩ Other		State: NJ Zip: 07901	
Execution Date: 10/31/2001		address(es) attached? 📑 Yes 🕅 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	(-)		
If this document is being filed together with a new a	application, the execution	date of the application is: 10[31]01	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	10/001078	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponden		pplications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:			
Name: JOSEPH P. ERFILD	7. Total fee (37 CFト	\$ 3.41)\$ 40.60	
	🖵 Enclosed		
Internal Address:	Authorized to	be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 150 DOUGLAS R.D.	8. Deposit account	number: 06-0245	
		NETIX, LLC	
City: FAR ITLLS State: NJ Zip: 07931	(Attach duplicate cop	y of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	USE THIS SPACE		
		Heahad coni	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego	oing information is true ar	d correct and any allached copy	
is a true copy of the original document.	X	10/31/2001	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date	
the second se	ng cover sheet, attachments, and ted with required cover sheet info		
mail documenter of Pa	tents & Trademarks, Box Assignmer	nts	
Wa 00000087 060245 10001078	shington. D.C. 20231		

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)		
	Docket Number (Optional)		
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	F-197		
Whereas, I/We, JAMES D. KAUPH of SEASIDE A referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement FILY AT IAL DAILY GUIDE	ts in		
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on			
Application Number/			
Whereas, <u>SINEXCE</u> , <u>LLC</u> of <u>Summit</u> , <u>NJ</u> to"assignee" whose mailing address is <u>AT</u> <u>MAPLE ST</u> , <u>Summit</u>	, .		
to "assignee" whose mailing address is 47 MAPLEST., SummIT, NJ 07901 is			
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of CNE dollars (\$_acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applic assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the s and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Pat United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would assignment and sale not been made.	cant(s), by these presents do sell, aid invention in the United States in may be granted therefor in the ent and Trademarks to issue said t in and to the same, for his sole the full end of the term for which		
Executed this 31 St day of Uctober	20_01		
at_SEASIDE PARK, NU			
	aus ST		
State of)	(Signature)		
County of			
Before me personally appeared said			
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this			
day of, 20			
(dy 01, 20			
Seal	(Notary Public)		
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple			
forms if more than one signature is required, See below*. * Total of			
* Total of forms are submitted.			

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)		
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)		
	F-197		
Whereas, I/We, <u>THOMAS N. THOXEU</u> of <u>PUTTS TOW</u> referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement <u>PULYAXIAL DRILL GUIDE</u>			
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on			
Application Number/			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	. ,		
Whereas, SPINEWLE, LLC of SUMMIT, NJ to"assignee" whose mailing address is <u>47 MAPLE ST., SUMM</u>	herein referred		
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of bNC dollars (\$ 1 acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applic assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the sa and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Pat United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would I assignment and sale not been made.	cant(s), by these presents do sell, aid invention in the United States h may be granted therefor in the cent and Trademarks to issue said t in and to the same, for his sole the full end of the term for which have been held by me had this		
Executed this 3157 day of OLTUBER	, 20 C 		
at POTSTIWN PA	۰. ۲		
State of) County of) Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this	(Signature)		
day of, 20			
Seal Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their represe forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.	(Notary Public) entative(s) are required. Submit multiple		
* Total of			
This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB of	fficially approved form		